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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAMIS 

Y N N   

2 22/01/2026 Munfilih Y N N   

3 22/01/2026 Vijayakumar Y N N   

4 22/01/2026 Katheeja Y N N   

5 22/01/2026 Shabna K C Y N N   

6 22/01/2026 Shereena Y N N   

7 22/01/2026 Jasniya K V Y N N   
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8 22/01/2026 MINSHA K P Y N N   

9 22/01/2026 FAIZ MUHAMMED Y N N   

10 22/01/2026 Meenu Jose  Y N N   

11 22/01/2026 AKASH REJI Y N N   

12 22/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

13 22/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara Y N N   

14 22/01/2026 ANAGHA K Y N N   

15 22/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

16 22/01/2026 Sasi Y N N   

17 22/01/2026 Arifa Y N N   

18 22/01/2026 RAMLA Y N N   

19 22/01/2026 Laila K K Y N N   
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20 22/01/2026 Jisha Y N N   

21 22/01/2026 Balakrishnan Y N N   

22 22/01/2026 Muhammed Salim Y N N   

23 22/01/2026 Charli Y N N   

24 22/01/2026 Kausalya Y N N   

25 22/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   

26 22/01/2026 Elsy. C. R Y N N   

27 22/01/2026 Gopi Y N N   

28 22/01/2026 Leela Y N N   

29 22/01/2026 Molly Issac Y N N   

30 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DINSHAD M K 

Y N N   

31 22/01/2026 Mini Y N N   
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32 22/01/2026 Sinu Y N N   

33 22/01/2026 Abdurahiman.V.P Y N N   

34 22/01/2026 SAFNA V Y N N   

35 22/01/2026 Muhsina Y N N   

36 22/01/2026 Abadulsalam Y N N   

37 22/01/2026 Asainar Y N N   

38 22/01/2026 Fausiya Y N N   

39 22/01/2026 Nashida Y N N   

40 22/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

41 22/01/2026 Sahira Y N N   

42 22/01/2026 Fathima Suhara Y N N   

43 22/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   
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44 22/01/2026 Akhila Varghese Y N N   

45 22/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   

46 22/01/2026 LUBNA PB Y N N   

47 22/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Y N N   

48 22/01/2026 Rincy Y N N   

49 22/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

50 22/01/2026 Velayudhan T P Y N N   

51 22/01/2026 Priyanka Prakash. 
A.P 

Y N N   

52 22/01/2026 Jiju Y N N   

53 22/01/2026 Mujeebu Rahiman Y N N   

54 22/01/2026 Azeez Y N N   

55 22/01/2026 Khansah Y N N   
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56 22/01/2026 Ramla.P Y N N   

57 22/01/2026 Azeez Y N N   

58 22/01/2026 Aneesh Y N N   

59 22/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

60 22/01/2026 Unais Mubarack Y N N   

61 22/01/2026 Prakasan Y N N   

62 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHATH UK 

Y N N   

63 22/01/2026 Salomy Laison Y N N   

64 22/01/2026 Martin Joseph. C Y N N   

65 22/01/2026 George Y N N   

66 22/01/2026 Leela Y N N   

67 22/01/2026 Mammadkutti Y N N   
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68 22/01/2026 Habeeba Y N N   

69 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid 
M 

Y N N   

70 22/01/2026 Bavitha Y N N   

71 22/01/2026 Jalaluddheen Y N N   

72 22/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

73 22/01/2026 Fasil Y N N   

74 22/01/2026 Soniya Antony Y N N   

75 22/01/2026 Dennees Y N N   

76 22/01/2026 Sahla Sakeer Y N N   

77 22/01/2026 Ayisha Shebin T M Y N N   

78 22/01/2026 Haridasan Y N N   

79 22/01/2026 Mehrunnisa Y N N   
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80 22/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA AP Y N N   

81 22/01/2026 Roshik Rasheed Y N N   

82 22/01/2026 Muhammadali Y N N   

83 22/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

84 22/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

85 22/01/2026 Junaid K Y N N   

86 22/01/2026 MINSHANA Y N N   

87 22/01/2026 Muhammed Y N N   

88 22/01/2026 Abdul  Rasheed Y N N   

89 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IMTHIYAS  P P 

Y N N   

90 22/01/2026 Shiety Paul Y N N   

91 22/01/2026 Amina Y N N   



Jan 23, 2026, 2:32 AM

92 22/01/2026 Mariya Y N N   

93 22/01/2026 Seenath Y N N   

94 22/01/2026 ASWATHI 
CHANDRAN KM

Y N N   

95 22/01/2026 AMEEN A K Y N N   

96 22/01/2026 Shabna Y N N   

97 22/01/2026 Subramanyan Y N N   

98 22/01/2026 Muhammed Saneen Y N N   

99 22/01/2026 Ismalutty Y N N   

100 22/01/2026 Muhammath Basheer Y N N   

101 22/01/2026 Devasya Y N N   

102 22/01/2026 Jilsi Y N N   

103 22/01/2026 ALFI SHERIN Y N N   
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104 22/01/2026 Muhammad Shafi Y N N   

105 22/01/2026 Fathimasuhara Y N N   

106 22/01/2026 ASMA AMED 
KUTTY

Y N N   

107 22/01/2026 Sabira Y N N   

108 22/01/2026 husain Y N N   

109 22/01/2026 Ahammad Shafi Y N N   

110 22/01/2026 Mariam Y N N   

111 22/01/2026 Jesly Y N N   

112 22/01/2026 Shabeer Mon Y N N   

113 22/01/2026 Muhammood Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


